FEATURES:
efficient renewable technology with high cop’S
MCS APPROVED PRODUCT RANGE
Built-in 3Kw electrical backup (OPTIONAL 6Kw)
includes a FACTORY FITTED weather compensatOR
with dual temperature control
HIGH QUALITY EXTERNAL POWDER COATED PAINT FINISH
READY TO INSTALL with simple plumbing and

Expansion
Vessel
(ltrs)
Coil Rating
Primary          Solar   .
(kW)                  (kW)
Standing
Heat Loss
(kW/24hrs)
Dimensions
Height      Diameter
(mm)          (mm)
Weight
Empty   Full
(kg)         (kg)
HPDUO/IND170 170   3 3     19  32                      8.5 2.04 1075           580     57            227
HPDUO/IND200 200   3 3     19  47                     10 2.45 1230           580 61            261
HPDUO/IND250 250   3 3     24  47                     16 2.69 1480           580 71            321
HPDUO/IND300 300   3 3     24  55.6                  16 2.71 1745           580 80            380
HPDUO/IND400 400   3 3     35  55.6                  23 2.94 2110           580 100          500
Grant MonoWave Heat Pump Cylinders Unvented Indirect Single Coil Duplex Stainless Steel
Model Capacity
(ltrs)
Pressure
Regulator
(bar)
Immersion
fitted
(kW)
Expansion
Vessel
(ltrs)
Coil Rating
Primary
(kW)
Standing
Heat Loss
(kW/24hrs)
Dimensions
Height      Diameter
(mm)          (mm)
Weight
Empty   Full
(kg)         (kg)
HPMONO/IND125 125 3 3 12 24.0 1.70 800              580 30            155
HPMONO/IND150 150 3 3 12 27.8 1.92 890              580 32            182
HPMONO/IND170 170 3 3 19 27.8 2.04 1075            580 45            215
HPMONO/IND200 200 3 3 19 47.0 2.45 1230            580 49            249
HPMONO/IND250 250 3 3 24 47.0 2.69 1480            580 59            309
HPMONO/IND300 300 3 3 24 56.6 2.71 1745            580 68            368
HPMONO/IND400 400 3 3 35 56.6 2.94 2110            580 76            476
GRANT ENGINEERING (UK) LTD
HOPTON HOUSE, HOPTON INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,
DEVIZES, WILTSHIRE, SN10 2EU
T: 01380 736920  F: 01380 736991